DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ACCENTURE CLOUD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LTD

ACCENTURE CLOUD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LTD

ACCENTURE MEDIA LIMITED

ACCENTURE MEDIA LIMITED

ACCEPTA LTD

ACCESSABILITY MARKETING LIMITED

ACCESS ABLE LIMITED

ACCESS ABLE LIMITED

ACCESS ACCOUNTING LIMITED

ACCESSADVISR LIMITED

ACCESS ALL AREAS (MIDDLE EAST) LTD

ACCESS AND SURVEILLANCE BY BLAKEYS
LIMITED

ACCESS & VIDEO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCESS ASPIRATION

ACCESS ASPIRATION

ACCESS CAR RENTALS LTD

ACCESS CHINA LIMITED

ACCESS COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

ACCESS CONSORTIUM LIMITED

ACCESS DENTAL LTD

ACCESS DISABILITY LIMITED

ACCESS EMPLOYMENT LAW LIMITED

ACCESS FLOATING AND HOUSING SUPPORT

ACCESS FLOATING AND HOUSING SUPPORT

ACCESS FRANCHISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ACCESSGRAND LIMITED

ACCESS HEALTH CARE LTD

ACCESSIBLE DESIGNS LIMITED

ACCESSIBLE MOTOR COMPANY (WAV)
LIMITED

ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT GROUP
CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED

ACCESS IMAGE SECURITY LIMITED

ACCESS IMAGE SECURITY LIMITED

ACCESS IMMIGRATION LAW LTD

ACCESS INDUSTRY COMPETENCE SCHEME
LTD

ACCESS INDUSTRY TRAINING SCHEME LTD

ACCESS INSPECTION DEVELOPMENT LTD

ACCESS INTELLIGENCE PLC

ACCESS LIFTS CONSULTANTS LTD

ACCESS MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LTD

ACCESS NOMINEES LIMITED

ACCESS NOMINEES LIMITED

ACCESS 1ST LTD

ACCESSORIZE LIMITED

THE ACCESSORY COLLECTIVE LIMITED

ACCESSPOINT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACCESSPOINT LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
THE ACCESS PROJECT

ACCESS PRO SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (UK) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE LIMITED

06682229

06682229

11139413
11139413
04343142
05082340
05666341
05666341
06900276
08123577
08056329
04345435

04626128
08391061
08391061
09670157
09927346
01459431
08356586
06483146
05248941
04950950
11136134
11136134
00594101
04451223
05720179
05198703
06928061

08339288

11130149
11130149
08341920
10829239

10865438
03494746
04799195
08033684
05605987
03004532
03004532
11128274
09942425
10523243
09903087
07895552
07473072
10100625
04875962
05526726
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05/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (BECKENHAM)
LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (BRENT) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (CAMBERLEY)
LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (CHELSEA)
LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (5) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (INSURANCE
ADMINISTRATION) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (LONDON) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (1) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (6) LIMITED

ACCESS SELF STORAGE (2) LIMITED

ACCESS (SHREWSBURY) DRIVERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ACCESS (SHREWSBURY) DRIVERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ACCESS SPACE NETWORK

ACCESS-STORAGE LIMITED

ACCESS TECHNIQUES LIMITED

ACCESS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

ACCESS 2 COMFORT LIMITED

ACCESSUS LIMITED

ACCHA LIMITED

ACCI ASSOCIATION OF CERTIFIED
INTERPRETERS

ACCIDENT AND FAILURE TECHNICAL
ANALYSIS LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT (NORTH WEST)
LTD.

ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE (SOUTH)
LIMITED

ACCIDENT REPORTING SERVICES LIMITED

ACCIDENTS BODY REPAIR CENTRE LTD

ACCIDENTS FIRST LIMITED

ACCIDENT SOLUTION CLAIMS LTD

ACCIDENT VICTIM SUPPORT CRAWLEY LTD

ACCINDO SERVICES LIMITED

ACCIO BI LIMITED

ACCIPIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

ACCJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

ACCLARO MEDICAL LIMITED

ACCLES AND POLLOCK LIMITED

ACCM LTD

ACCMASTERS LIMITED

ACC NORTH WALES LIMITED

ACC NORTH WALES LIMITED

ACCOLA LIMITED

ACCOLADE UNLIMITED

ACCOLADE ACADEMY EXECUTIVE
BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED

07656727

07663321
09191152

07656708

08616082
05118837

04897746
08468217
03540686

08616081
08493646
10439640

10439640

04560531
07204087
07225331
05575609
08786755
08838815
08907025
10499981

02333357

06717158
06717158
03492214

06562814

06389070
08463964
05000419
07499003
07983450
06780508
10100480
06537955
04349444
04349444
06695418
09931307
10116033
08350825
11139077
11139077
05125251
02258967
06823583

(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(C2)

(C2)
(D4)
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03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

06/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

07/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018



