DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ACCENTURE CLOUD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	06682229	(C2)	05/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (BECKENHAM)	07656727	(C2)	03/01/2018
LTD		(- ,	, . ,	LIMITED		(-)	, . ,
ACCENTURE CLOUD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS	06682229	(C2)	05/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (BRENT) LIMITED	07663321	(C2)	03/01/2018
LTD				ACCESS SELF STORAGE (CAMBERLEY)	09191152	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCENTURE MEDIA LIMITED	11139413	(B1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
ACCENTURE MEDIA LIMITED	11139413	(C1)	09/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (CHELSEA)	07656708	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCEPTA LTD	04343142	(D4)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
ACCESSABILITY MARKETING LIMITED	05082340	(D1)	05/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (5) LIMITED	08616082	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS ABLE LIMITED	05666341	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (INSURANCE	05118837	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS ABLE LIMITED	05666341	(D4)	08/01/2018	ADMINISTRATION) LIMITED			
ACCESS ACCOUNTING LIMITED	06900276	(D1)	09/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (LONDON) LIMITED	04897746	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESSADVISR LIMITED	08123577	(D4)	04/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (1) LIMITED	08468217	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS ALL AREAS (MIDDLE EAST) LTD	08056329	(D1)	04/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE PROPERTIES	03540686	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS AND SURVEILLANCE BY BLAKEYS	04345435	(D4)	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				ACCESS SELF STORAGE (6) LIMITED	08616081	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS & VIDEO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04626128	(D4)	09/01/2018	ACCESS SELF STORAGE (2) LIMITED	08493646	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESS ASPIRATION	08391061	(C2)	04/01/2018	ACCESS (SHREWSBURY) DRIVERS	10439640	(E1)	05/01/2018
ACCESS ASPIRATION	08391061	(C2)	04/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
ACCESS CAR RENTALS LTD	09670157	(E1)	05/01/2018	ACCESS (SHREWSBURY) DRIVERS	10439640	(C2)	06/01/2018
ACCESS CHINA LIMITED	09927346	(D4)	04/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
ACCESS COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	01459431	(D4)	03/01/2018	ACCESS SPACE NETWORK	04560531	(D1)	03/01/2018
ACCESS CONSORTIUM LIMITED	08356586	(D4)	08/01/2018	ACCESS-STORAGE LIMITED	07204087	(D1)	03/01/2018
ACCESS DENTAL LTD	06483146	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCESS TECHNIQUES LIMITED	07225331	(D1)	04/01/2018
ACCESS DISABILITY LIMITED	05248941	(C2)	09/01/2018	ACCESS TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED	05575609	(D1)	09/01/2018
ACCESS EMPLOYMENT LAW LIMITED	04950950	(D1)	05/01/2018	ACCESS 2 COMFORT LIMITED	08786755	(D4)	05/01/2018
ACCESS FLOATING AND HOUSING SUPPORT	11136134	(C1)	05/01/2018	ACCESSUS LIMITED	08838815	(D4)	05/01/2018
ACCESS FLOATING AND HOUSING SUPPORT	11136134	(B1)	05/01/2018	ACCHA LIMITED	08907025	(D1)	08/01/2018
ACCESS FRANCHISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00594101	(C3)	09/01/2018	ACCI ASSOCIATION OF CERTIFIED	10499981	(D4)	04/01/2018
ACCESSGRAND LIMITED	04451223	(D1)	04/01/2018	INTERPRETERS			
ACCESS HEALTH CARE LTD	05720179	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT AND FAILURE TECHNICAL	02333357	(D4)	09/01/2018
ACCESSIBLE DESIGNS LIMITED	05198703	(D1)	04/01/2018	ANALYSIS LIMITED			
ACCESSIBLE MOTOR COMPANY (WAV)	06928061	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT CLAIM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06717158	(C2)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				ACCIDENT CLAIM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06717158	(C2)	03/01/2018
ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT GROUP	08339288	(D4)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT (NORTH WEST)	03492214	(D4)	08/01/2018
CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED				LTD.			
ACCESS IMAGE SECURITY LIMITED	11130149	(C1)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE (SOUTH)	06562814	(D1)	07/01/2018
ACCESS IMAGE SECURITY LIMITED	11130149	(B1)	03/01/2018	LIMITED			
ACCESS IMMIGRATION LAW LTD	08341920	(D4)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT REPORTING SERVICES LIMITED	06389070	(C2)	05/01/2018
ACCESS INDUSTRY COMPETENCE SCHEME	10829239	(C2)	05/01/2018	ACCIDENTS BODY REPAIR CENTRE LTD	08463964	(D1)	08/01/2018
LTD				ACCIDENTS FIRST LIMITED	05000419	(D1)	04/01/2018
ACCESS INDUSTRY TRAINING SCHEME LTD	10865438	(C2)	05/01/2018	ACCIDENT SOLUTION CLAIMS LTD	07499003	(D1)	08/01/2018
ACCESS INSPECTION DEVELOPMENT LTD	03494746	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCIDENT VICTIM SUPPORT CRAWLEY LTD	07983450	(D1)	08/01/2018
ACCESS INTELLIGENCE PLC	04799195	(G2)	05/01/2018	ACCINDO SERVICES LIMITED	06780508	(D4)	04/01/2018
ACCESS LIFTS CONSULTANTS LTD	08033684	(D1)	04/01/2018	ACCIO BI LIMITED	10100480	(D1)	09/01/2018
ACCESS MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	05605987	(C2)	03/01/2018	ACCIPIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06537955	(D4)	09/01/2018
ACCESS NOMINEES LIMITED	03004532	(D4)	03/01/2018	ACCJ PROPERTIES LIMITED	04349444	(D4)	09/01/2018
ACCESS NOMINEES LIMITED	03004532	(D1)	03/01/2018	ACCJ PROPERTIES LIMITED	04349444	(C3)	08/01/2018
ACCESS 1ST LTD	11128274	(D4)	08/01/2018	ACCLARO MEDICAL LIMITED	06695418	(D1)	04/01/2018
ACCESSORIZE LIMITED	09942425	(D4)	08/01/2018	ACCLES AND POLLOCK LIMITED	09931307	(D4)	03/01/2018
THE ACCESSORY COLLECTIVE LIMITED	10523243	(D4)	04/01/2018	ACCM LTD	10116033	(D1)	09/01/2018
ACCESSPOINT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	09903087	(D4)	08/01/2018	ACCMASTERS LIMITED	08350825	(D4)	09/01/2018
ACCESSPOINT LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED	07895552	(D4)	08/01/2018		11139077	(B1)	08/01/2018
THE ACCESS PROJECT	07473072	(D4)	04/01/2018		11139077	(C1)	08/01/2018
ACCESS PRO SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	10100625	(D1)	04/01/2018		05125251		09/01/2018
ACCESS SELF STORAGE (UK) LIMITED	04875962		03/01/2018		02258967	, ,	08/01/2018
ACCESS SELF STORAGE LIMITED	05526726	(C2)	03/01/2018	ACCOLADE ACADEMY EXECUTIVE	06823583	(D4)	03/01/2018
				BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED			